HEBUEN JSAHAFEIUS

2021 £ E FEFFINZREANRE

HER B

RE

HNER(H—ERX )

A LR HENE X EEEFERE g HAA BT

I ZIEBEINE 3,414,300 - 3,414,300 - - -
I IEEEINE 3,414,300 - 3,414,300 - - -
B& - 1,414,950 - - -
= - 362,675 - - -
)iz - 852,362 - - -
F2A - 319,631 - - -
¥£2B - 464,682 - - -
EEEAY—E REELING 186,057,098 - 121,396,005 4,098,779 56,298,511 4,263,803
EE3E Ao E- e 170,632,698 - 118,966,605 4,098,779 43,491,911 4,075,403
N EAREINE 123,042,008 - 118,966,605 - - 4,075,403
SRS T E NG 43,491,911 - - - 43,491,911 -
I AR SR S IR AR 1 B U EE - = - - - -
I EHEMR IR T B I 4,098,779 - - 4,098,779 - -
3% | FIAERESING 12,516,500 - 2,429,400 - 9,898,700 188,400
G AR 1,560,000 - - - 1,560,000 -
BEEEEFAGTEING 1,560,000 - - - 1,560,000 -
HHEEEEESATEINE - - - - - -
Y5 7E B U 1,347,900 - - - 1,347,900 -
xa 2Ok EJNEN - - - - - -
GlEUERE E IS - - - - - -
SHREENE - - - - - -
Z DB EINE - - - - - -
BREREBSMHEINE 1,153,000 1,153,000 - - - -
REREBSMEINE 1,153,000 1,153,000 - - - -
Z DD UL EE - - - - - -
Z Dt D YR - - - - - -
H—E ZEEUNEEE() 190,624,398 1,153,000 124,810,305 4,098,779 56,298,511 4,263,803
AGE 118,170,476 - 73,046,022 5,290,113 31,105,653 8,728,688
1% B SREN - - - - - -
BE AR 38,001,351 - 21,265,404 3,838,520 6,563,869 6,333,558
BEE 9,115,600 - 5,101,055 920,767 1,574,512 1,519,266
ESEIHERA - - - - - -
FEHBERS 50,886,710 - 33,826,426 - 17,060,284 -
FEHBEES 4,809,991 - 3,197,393 - 1,612,598 -
BRI E A 712,000 - 447,677 24,611 199,104 40,608
EELRFE 14,644,824 - 9,208,067 506,215 4,095,286 835,256
S 19,151,057 - 11,634,889 - 7,150,039 366,129
HwEE 7,969,124 - 5,335,265 - 2,514,109 119,750
NERRE 29,762 - - - 29,762 -
REGLEE 872,130 - 478,517 - 378,040 15,573
ERE - - - - - -
R E - - - - - -
HEIRRE 150,068 - 146,827 - 3,241 -
BRRE 1,347,965 - - - 1,347,965 -
KEHEE 4,836,792 - 2,863,612 - 1,973,180 -
HERERRE 2,043,799 - 1,213,351 - 657,021 173,427
RIEH - - - - - -
BEREE 161,897 - 161,897 - - -
H BB R - : - - - -
e ERE - - - - - -
= HEgE 1,739,220 - 1,435,120 - 246,721 57,379
& HE 300 - 300 - - -
% EBE 24,304,934 263,784 15,082,281 5,762 4,362,055 4,591,052
1}; BHELE 350,586 - 253,026 - 97,560 -
'0") BB HARE - - - - - -
% REXEBE 43,700 - 41,910 - 1,790 -
THEMEE 76,000 - 76,000 - - -
ERHEERE 143,752 - 143,752 - - -
SEEE S - - - - - -
KESEE 318,144 - 318,144 - - -
e 3,673,330 - 3,661,890 - 11,440 -
BIEERE 1,212,652 15,674 765,977 5,762 425,239 -
bt 163,585 - 147,565 - 16,020 -
LiRE 775,500 165,000 610, 500 - - -
| EBTRE 2,836,241 - 2,112,013 - 724,228 -
Al FHx 212,728 82,060 130,008 - - 660
RIEH 596, 860 - 409,498 - 172,966 14,396
EEH 1,111,878 - 1,027,398 - 84,480 -
Tih-EMEEH 11,876,928 - 4,527,600 - 2,773,332 4,575,996
AHRAER 1,050 1,050 - - - -
R5F# - - - - - -
o & 12,000 - 12,000 - - -
B 815,750 - 760,750 - 55,000 -
FEEEE 41,400 - 41,400 - - -
HE 42,850 - 42,850 - - -
AT XEEEER 3,092,132 - 3,092,132 - - -
I IEEERGER 1,350,342 - 1,350,342 - - -

B 1,350,342
e @RS - - - - - -
LT AR 1,350,342 - 1,350,342 - - -
&5t 1,350,342 - 1,350,342 - - -
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1,350,342

1,350,342

MAXEEEREE

1,741,790

1,741,790

329,830

I
R

555,200

FE2A

356,560

F2B

500,200

Z0ithnERA

ZDHMDE A

FAESHERREE

FREREERE

AT {E A £

8,669,726

6,105,038

2,207,532

357,156

RATE RN 2

8,669,726

6,105,038

2,207,532

357,156

E B & F R TEIL S AR EE

-2,685,375

-2,685,375

EE B & F AR SRS

-2,685,375

-2,685,375

BIRT REEE

IR HERE

BURTRES I S EREA

BURTRES | S ERA

ZDHDE A

ZDHtDER

H—ERFHERE2)

170,702,950

263,784

106,274,987

5,295,875

44,825,279

14,043,025

H—ERFIEHELEQ)=(1)-(2)

19,921,448

889,216

18,535,318

-1,197,096

11,473,232

-9,779,222
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2,710,184

42,391

2,142,693

525,100

2 |Z DD Y —E R EB MR
E ZAFHEE N

A FI P& Z5 A BN

2,447,075

1,921,975

525,100

g HILA

263,109

42,391

220,718

2,710,977

43,184

2,142,693

525,100

o | [F—EREBIILIRIEET@)
AEERE

660,025

571,250

88,775

e ZILFIE,

660,025

571,250

88,775

4,661,635

3,795,535

808,131

57,969

D | & | 70O —EREHNER
aP | MRAEENGEEE

3,431,589

2,565,489

808,131

57,969

MiBK

1,230,046

1,230,046

H—EXFEHNEREG)

5,321,660

4,366,785

896,906

57,969

H—ERFEEHME R ZEEE(6)=(4)-(5)

-2,610,683

43,184

-2,224,092

-371,806

-57,969

R EIERZEEE(7)=(3)+(6)

17,310,765

932,400

16,311,226

11,101,426

-9,837,191
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11,100,000

1,250,000

9,850,000

H—E ZAR S EEA SIS

11,100,000

1,250,000

Y—EXRX S REEE B ERE NG

9,850,000

Y —EAR S HEEEEERE IR

IR 3 51(8)

11,100,000

1,250,000

9,850,000
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30

EEMBEF R SR
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KEBX

KEBX

Y—EXARSHEBEAZER

11,100,000

11,100,000

Y—EARSHEAEZER

11,100,000

11,100,000

Y—EARDHEEEEREER

H—EARSHEEEEBEER

xS L FFEPS

ZDDEERIEL

R B RAE9)

11,100,000

11,100,000

Y5 RIS B = %8(10)=(8)—(9)

1,250,000

-11,100,000

9,850,000

LEEERREEE(1)=(7)+(10)

17,310,765

932,400

16,311,226

52,904

1,426

12,809




HEBUEN JSAHAFEUS

2021 FE BEFRENIRENA

HiE

HNER(H—ERX )

EiEHE RE x5 EENE HHEE EREEEE BT
H’g B EARE R B I R A EE(12) 162,762,280 11,351,066 65,851,925 4,848,802 78,752,645 1,957,842
T L HA R AR B I R ER(13)=(11)+(12) 180,073,045 12,283,466 82,163,151 4,901,706 78,754,071 1,970,651
&) EAXREEARER(14) - - - - - -
j2 EASFHE - - - - - _
B | FotoFEI S ERERLE(5) - - - - - -
= ZOMET AR - - - - - -
?)E ZDMDIEIL EFELEE(16) 16,700,000 - 16,700,000 - - -
B ZTDIEL =TI EE 16,700,000 - 16,700,000 - - -
REFSRHE BN EEE(17)=(13)+(14)+(15)-(16) 163,373,045 12,283,466 65,463,151 4,901,706 78,754,071 1,970,651




